

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 99582014

Data publicarii 02.07.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.331,51 RON - 6.331,51 RON

Descriere: FOLIE STRECH: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 TUB LED 9W: 12 x BUC 11.7647= 141.1765  
STARTER S2: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 PRIZA DUBLA ST: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 PANEL  
LED 48W 1195X295X45MM: 4 x BUC 225.2101= 900.8403 RAMA PANEL LED 295X1195MM: 4 x  
BUC 46.2185= 184.8739 RAMA PANEL LED 595X595MM: 8 x BUC 37.8151= 302.521 CONTOR  
ZENNER 3/4: 1 x BUC 235.2941= 235.2941 POLI MUFA 32 FE: 2 x BUC 7.563= 15.1261  
ROBINET SFERA 1: 1 x BUC 41.1765= 41.1765 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1: 1 x BUC 30.2521=  
30.2521 HENCO CONECTOR 16X16: 2 x BUC 12.605= 25.2101 HENCO TEU 16X16: 1 x BUC  
15.9664= 15.9664 HENCO COT 16 FI: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 RED 1.-3/4 ZN: 1 x BUC  
5.4622= 5.4622 OLANDEZ 1/2 II: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 TUB NEON 18W: 5 x BUC 9.2437=  
46.2185 BEC LED 9W: 8 x BUC 5.042= 40.3361 INTRER.CAP SCARA: 4 x BUC 9.2437= 36.9748  
INTRERUPATOR DUBLU: 3 x BUC 10.084= 30.2521 INTRERUPATOR ST: 2 x BUC 8.4034=  
16.8067 APLICA FLOWER 1XE27: 7 x BUC 20.1681= 141.1765 PLAFONIERA DAHLIA 2XE27: 6 x  
BUC 31.9328= 191.5966 BEC LED 9W: 10 x BUC 5.042= 50.4202 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 6X70:  
50 x BUC 0.3782= 18.9076 BIT PZ3: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 BRIDA CABLU : 10 x BUC  
0.1681= 1.6807 DERULATOR 3X2.5-30M: 1 x BUC 218.4874= 218.4874 COADA GREBLA: 8 x  
BUC 11.7647= 94.1176 BEC LED 13W: 2 x BUC 7.563= 15.1261 SURUB GIPSCARTON 3.9X45:  
20 x BUC 0.1513= 3.0252 SACI RAFIE: 20 x BUC 1.2605= 25.2101 PERIE WC: 1 x BUC  
16.8067= 16.8067 TEAVA CORUG 300/6000: 5 x BUC 445.3782= 2226.8908 ULEI STIHL 0.5L:  
1 x BUC 27.7311= 27.7311 PRESOSTAT CU